ETC Name

Asotin Telephone Company
AT&T Mobility

CenturyTel of Cowiche, Inc.

CenturyTel of Washington, Inc. (includes Interlsland)

Computer 5, Inc.

Consolidated Communications of Washington Company, LLC

Declaration Networks Group, Inc.
Frontier Communications Northwest, LLC
Hat Island Telephone Company

Hood Canal Telephone Company

Inland Cellular LLC

Inland Telephone Company

Kalama Telephone Company

Lewis River Telephone Company, Inc.
Mashell Telecom, Inc.

McDaniel Telephone Company

Newmax, LLC

Pend Oreille Telephone Company
Pioneer Telephone Company

Qwest Corporation

Salish Networks, Inc.

Skyline Telecom, Inc.

St. John Telephone, Inc.

Tenino Telephone Company

The Toledo Telephone Company, Inc.
T-Mobile West, LLC

U.S. Cellular Corporation

United Telephone Company of the Northwest
Viasat Carrier Services, Inc.

Western Wahkiakum County Telephone Company
Westgate Communications LLC
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Docket Number
UT-210475
UT-210514
UT-210520
UT-210530
UT-210522
UT-210512
UT-210495
UT-210497
UT-210515
UT-210481
UT-210498
UT-210466
UT-210467
UT-210458
UT-210469
UT-210477
UT-210534
UT-210506
UT-210487
UT-210529
UT-210503
UT-210452
UT-210521
UT-210468
UT-210478
UT-213000
UT-210476
UT-210518
UT-210531
UT-210502
UT-210511
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Federal High-Cost ¢

102,978
12,596,244

684,709
2,860,752
390,410
8,686,464
64,101
1,521,419
2,003,928
2,131,680
976,914
1,983,148
4,460,483
326,022
216,045
2,442,256
1,374,932
24,412,884
429,981
1,115,128
1,110,724
3,443,506
1,328,244
4,704,152
703,186
2,384,780
368,250

Study Area Code

522404
529910
522410
522408
529026
522412, 522453
529025
522416, 522449
522417
522419
529003, 529004
522433
522426
522427
522431
522530
529027
522418
522437
525161
529024
520581, 521402
522442
522446
522447
529013
529001
522400
529028
522451
520580

as of July 7, 2021
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